Campaign 100
Recognition
Level

| LBAD& MAJOR GIFIS.

T LipN 0F TMPOWERMENT |

LIONOFSERACE | |

Pledge
Amount

Us$)
$25,000+
$15,000
$5,000
$2,500
;$1 ,000
$600

$300

Thank You for Your Ongoing Support!

Annual
Contribution

(Us$)

$5,000”

$5,000 | -,

$1,667

$833 |

s |
$200 |

|
$100 |

Monthly
Contribution
(Us$)
8417
$417
$139

$69
$28

$17

$8
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Yyours with 2
100 donation!
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